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Tlacni regulator iz nerjevecega jekla, 1.4404, G 1/2, 1 - 15 bar

Kategorija: Non-reversible, stainless steel pressure regulator

Sifra: 101198RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Stainless steel pressure regulator, 1.4404, without
secondary venting (non-reversible), G 1/2, Control range 1 -
15 bar

Stainless steel regulators containing no non-ferrous metals
for use in the food processing, chemical, mining,

plant construction and special machinery industries as well
as in the medical technology.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Membrane
Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Ohisje

Tesnilo

Min. krmilno obmocje [bar]
Max. krmilno obmocje [bar]
C[mm]

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]

A [mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

D [mm]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

PTFE on NBR-carrier
AtP,=8bar,P,=6
bar and pressure drop
A, =1 bar

G1/2

Stainless steel 1.4404
(AISI 316L)

FKM

1

15

37.0

50

80.0

80

80

127.0
164.0
1800
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