



(slika je simbolična)

## Tlačni regulator iz nerjevečega jekla, 1.4404, G 1/2, 1 - 15 bar

Kategorija: [Non-reversible, stainless steel pressure regulator](#)  
Šifra: **101198RIE**

### Kratek opis

Stainless steel pressure regulator, 1.4404, without secondary venting (non-reversible), G 1/2, Control range 1 - 15 bar

Stainless steel regulators containing no non-ferrous metals for use in the food processing, chemical, mining, plant construction and special machinery industries as well as in the medical technology.

### Tehnične Specifikacije

Membrane	PTFE on NBR-carrier At $P_1 = 8$ bar, $P_2 = 6$ bar and pressure drop $\Delta_p \leq 1$ bar
Merjenje pretoka	$\Delta_p \leq 1$ bar
Navoj	G 1/2
Ohišje	Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Tesnilo	FKM
Min. krmilno območje [bar]	1
Max. krmilno območje [bar]	15
C [mm]	37.0
Max. vhodni tlak [bar]	50
A [mm]	80.0
Max. sobna temperatura [°C]	80
Max. temperatura medija [°C]	80
D [mm]	127.0
B [mm]	164.0
Pretok [l/min]	1800